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APS SPIRIT INVITE Judgel Judge2 Judge3

Dance/Drill Team
Rio Rancho High School 81 84.5 76.5
Volcano Vista High School 66.5 76.5 69
Raton High School 63 61 66.5
Moriarty High School 69 71.5 73
Atrisco Heritage Academy 74.5 75 75.5
Cibola High School 66.5 73.5 72
Eldorado High School 77.5 74.5 83

Tech Score
Deduction

Total Points
Minus
Deductions

242
212
190.5
213.5
225
212
235
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Average

80.66667
70.66667
63.50000
71.16667
75.00000
70.66667
78.33333
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

Rank
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Showmanship &

Showmanship &

Showmanship

Highest 2nd Highest 3rd Highest
: . Adjusted : . Adjusted . . Adjusted Overa!l Adjusted Overa,” Adjusted &Over_a" Adjusted
Score/Tie Rank Score/Tie Rank Score/Tie Rank Impression Rank Impression Rank Impression Rank
Breaker an Breaker an Breaker an Points fr. an Points fr.2nd an Points fr. 3rd an
Highest Score Highest Score Highest Score
76.5 5
73.5 6




