#	2014 APS SPIRIT INVITE Dance/Drill Team	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	Tech Score	Total Points Minus Deductions	Average	Rank	Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	2nd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	3rd Highest Score/Tie Breaker	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr. Highest Score	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr.2nd Highest Score	Adjusted Rank	Showmanship & Overall Impression Points fr. 3rd Highest Score	Adjusted Rank
1	Rio Rancho High School	81	84.5	76.5		242	80.66667	1												
2	Volcano Vista High School	66.5	76.5	69		212	70.66667	5	76.5	5										
3	Raton High School	63	61	66.5		190.5	63.50000	7												
4	Moriarty High School	69	71.5	73		213.5	71.16667	4												
5	Atrisco Heritage Academy	74.5	75	75.5		225	75.00000	3												
6	Cibola High School	66.5	73.5	72		212	70.66667	5	73.5	6										
7	Eldorado High School	77.5	74.5	83		235	78.33333	2												
8						0	0.00000	8												
9						0	0.00000	8												
10						0	0.00000	8												
11						0	0.00000	8												
12						0	0.00000	8												
13						0	0.00000	8												
14						0	0.00000	8												
15		·······				0	0.00000	8												